                                              1                             www.wtsensor.com
PCM91 Monocrystalline Silicon
Gauge/Absolute Pressure Component
Features
■ Advanced monocrystalline
silicon gauge/absolute pressure
sensor adopted
■ Wide pressure range covering

Note 3：M45×1.5, M27×2 L=85.8mm; 55-16 British thread, M56×1.5 L=81.8mm
                                              3                             www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCM91  - 100kG  C1  H11  M1
Example: PCM91-100kC1H11 refers to product model PCM91, range ±100kPa Gauge pressure, output:
4～20mA@HART protocol, pressure port M20*1.5, housing connection 55-16 British thread and
diaphragm 316L.
Pressure connection
Thread code C1：M20×1.5-6g C2：G1/2
Dimensional
drawing
Unit：mm
Recommended
torque
15～25Nm 15～25Nm
Range：
6kG=6kPa Gauge(GP)
40kG=40kPa Gauge (GP)
100kG=100kPa Gauge (GP)
250kG=250kPa Gauge (GP)
100kA=100kPa Absolute(AP)
250kA=250kPa Absolute (AP)
1MG=1MPa Gauge (GP)
3MG=3MPa Gauge (GP)
10MS=10MPa Sealed gauge (SP)
20MS=20MPa Sealed gauge (SP)
40MS=40MPa Sealed gauge (SP)
Housing connection：
H2：M27×2
H9：M45×1.5
H10：M56×1.5
H11：55-16 British thread
Pressure connection：
C1=M20×1.5
C2=G1/2
C7=NPT1/2
C7F=NPT1/2 Female
Model：
PCM91
Diaphragm material：
NA：316L
M1：Hastelloy C (≤10MPa)
                                              4                             www.wtsensor.com
Thread code C7：NPT1/2 C7F：NPT1/2（Female）
Dimensional
drawing
Unit：mm
Recommended
torque
15～25Nm 15～25Nm
Housing connection
Thread code H11：55-16 British thread H10：M56×1.5
Dimensional
drawing
Unit：mm
Thread code H9：M45×1.5 C7F：NPT1/2（Female）
Dimensional
drawing
Unit：mm
Pressure range selection
Range code Pressure range Overpressure
6kG ±6kPa 300kPa
40kG ±40kPa 1MPa
100kG ±100kPa 2MPa
250kG -100～250kPa 4MPa
100kA 0～100kPa A 2MPa
250kA 0～250kPa A 2MPa
1MG -0.1～1MPa 6MPa
                                              5                             www.wtsensor.com
3MG -0.1～3MPa 12MPa
10MS 0～10MPa 20MPa
20MS 0～20MPa 40MPa
40MS 0～40MPa 60MPa